
426 SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
& SUPPLIES

HAND PROTECTION
SPLIT COWHIDE PATCH 
PALM FITTERS GLOVES 
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 Absorbent cotton-lined palm
•	 Patch palm design
•	 Starched safety cuff
•	 Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
•	 Full leather-tipped fingers and knuckle straps

Applications: Material handling, fabrication,  
metal handling and construction

Model 		�   Price 
No.	 Description	 Size� /Each

SAN636	 Standard Quality, Denim Cuff	 Large�    
SAN382	 Standard Quality, Striped Cuff	 Large�    
SAP231	 Standard Quality, Striped Cuff	 X-Large�    
SAP225	 Premium Quality, Striped Cuff	 Large�    

SPLIT COWHIDE FITTERS GLOVES
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 Absorbent cotton-lined palm
•	 Starched safety cuff
•	 Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
•	 Full leather-tipped fingers and knuckle strap

Applications: Material handling,  
fabrication, metal handling and construction

	

Model 			   Case � Price 
No.	 Description	 Size	 Qty� /Each

SM575	 Standard Quality	 Large	 120�    
SAP228	 Standard Quality	 X-Large	 72�    
SM576	 Standard Quality, 4" Gauntlet Cuff	 Large	 120�    
SAP224	 Premium Quality	 Large	 120�    

Model		�   Price 
No.	 Colour	 Size� /Each

SED160	 Fluorescent Yellow	 Large�    
SEK236	 Fluorescent Orange 	 Large�    

Model 		�   Price 
No.	 Description	 Size� /Each

SAL592	 2" Cuff	 Large�    
SAL253	 4" Cuff	 Large�    

STANDARD QUALITY SPLIT 
COWHIDE LEATHER GLOVES
•	 Top split cowhide leather construction
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 Unlined palm
•	 Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
•	 Full split leather cuff

Applications: Material handling, fabrication, 
metal handling and construction

SPLIT COWHIDE LEATHER PALM GLOVES
•	 Rugged split cowhide leather construction
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 Cotton back provides superior breathability
•	 Clute cut pattern with straight thumb style
•	 Knit wrist

Applications: Material handling,  
automotive, assembly and construction   

Model		�   Price 
No.	 Description	 Size� /Each

SM572	 Standard Quality, White Back, Patch Palm	 Large�    
SN266	 Standard Quality, White Back	 Ladies�    
SAP274	 Standard Quality, White Back	 Medium�    
SA616	 Standard Quality, White Back	 Large�    
SAP294	 Standard Quality, White Back	 X-Large�    
SM573	 Standard Quality, White Back, Full Index Finger	 Large�    
SAP297	 Standard Quality, Striped Back	 Large�    
SAP296	 Premium Quality, White Back	 Large	    

SAP225

SAN636

SAN382

SAP224

SM576

SM575

SAL592

SED160

SEK236

SM573

SM572

SAP296SAP297

PREMIUM QUALITY HI VIZ SPLIT 
COWHIDE FITTERS GLOVES
•	 Good abrasion resistance
•	 Absorbent cotton-lined palm
•	 Full leather-tipped fingers  

and knuckle strap
•	 Two gray reflective stripes  

offer maximum visibility
•	 Gunn cut pattern  

with wing thumb style
•	 Rubberized safety cuff


