

HAND PROTECTION

STANDARD QUALITY SPLIT COWHIDE LEATHER GLOVES

- Top split cowhide leather construction
- Good abrasion resistance
- Unlined palm
- Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
- Full split leather cuff

Applications: Material handling, fabrication, metal handling and construction



Model No.	Description	Size	Price /Each
SAL592	2" Cuff	Large	
SAL253	4" Cuff	Large	

SPLIT COWHIDE PATCH PALM FITTERS GLOVES

- Good abrasion resistance
- Absorbent cotton-lined palm
- Patch palm design
- Starched safety cuff
- Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
- Full leather-tipped fingers and knuckle straps

Applications: Material handling, fabrication, metal handling and construction



Model No.	Description	Size	Price /Each
SANG636	Standard Quality, Denim Cuff	Large	
SAN382	Standard Quality, Striped Cuff	Large	
SAP231	Standard Quality, Striped Cuff	X-Large	
SAP225	Premium Quality, Striped Cuff	Large	

PREMIUM QUALITY HI VIZ SPLIT COWHIDE FITTERS GLOVES

- Good abrasion resistance
- Absorbent cotton-lined palm
- Full leather-tipped fingers and knuckle strap
- Two gray reflective stripes offer maximum visibility
- Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
- Rubberized safety cuff



Model No.	Colour	Size	Price /Each
SED160	Fluorescent Yellow	Large	
SEK236	Fluorescent Orange	Large	

SPLIT COWHIDE LEATHER PALM GLOVES

- Rugged split cowhide leather construction
- Good abrasion resistance
- Cotton back provides superior breathability
- Clute cut pattern with straight thumb style
- Knit wrist

Applications: Material handling, automotive, assembly and construction



Model No.	Description	Size	Price /Each
SM572	Standard Quality, White Back, Patch Palm	Large	
SN266	Standard Quality, White Back	Ladies	
SAP274	Standard Quality, White Back	Medium	
SA616	Standard Quality, White Back	Large	
SAP294	Standard Quality, White Back	X-Large	
SM573	Standard Quality, White Back, Full Index Finger	Large	
SAP297	Standard Quality, Striped Back	Large	
SAP296	Premium Quality, White Back	Large	

SPLIT COWHIDE FITTERS GLOVES

- Good abrasion resistance
- Absorbent cotton-lined palm
- Starched safety cuff
- Gunn cut pattern with wing thumb style
- Full leather-tipped fingers and knuckle strap

Applications: Material handling, fabrication, metal handling and construction



Model No.	Description	Size	Case Qty	Price /Each
SM575	Standard Quality	Large	120	
SAP228	Standard Quality	X-Large	72	
SM576	Standard Quality, 4" Gauntlet Cuff	Large	120	
SAP224	Premium Quality	Large	120	